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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way

CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.

%
CHG

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ELEC
Y.T.D 2021

533
49,335

2

2

15,921
20,675
2,214
2,122
185,658
109,687
67,793
477,186
33,393
12,940,847
0

60

51,528
6,409,500
6,009
3,630,639
796,337
140,684
31,971
1,736,960
211,183
7,156
90,967

4
2,021,880
14,644
515
3,843

0

304,961
166,963

ELEC
Y.T.D 2020

216
65,753

14

26,844
16,758
416
2,609
283,263
259,659
144,368
451,615
108,446
15,905,307
27

98,017
11,365,535
1,896
4,571,114
565,939
70,770
13,917
1,112,161
147,073
9,461
114,135
2,196,348
23,241
147

2,268

3

402,411
223,192

%
CHG

146.8%
-25.0%
-85.7%
-40.7%
23.4%
432.2%
-18.7%
-34.5%
-57.8%
-563.0%
5.7%
-69.2%
-18.6%
122.2%
-47.4%
-43.6%
216.9%
-20.6%
40.7%
98.8%
129.7%
56.2%
43.6%
-24.4%
-20.3%
-7.9%
-37.0%
250.3%
69.4%
-100.0%
-24.2%
-25.2%



2 CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

FX Futures

SF/JY CROSS RATES
SHEKEL

SKR/USD CROSS RATES
SWISS FRANC

TURKISH LIRA

USDZAR

FX Options

AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W
AUD/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONE
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS
BRL/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS
CAD/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS
CAD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
CAD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC

Open

Outcry
MAR 2021

O O O o oo

O OO0 OO0 O0OO0ODO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Open
Outcry
MAR 2020

O O O o oo

o O o

O OO0 O OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OO o

130

0

%
CHG

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ELEC
MAR 2021

28

7,792
643,352

45

577
42
805
689
23
40,256
822
1,583
3,421
2,922
413
841
487
260
1,498
564
873
1,029
483
901
13
612
52,335
6,355
3,070

ELEC
MAR 2020

19

5

8,211
1,183,013
11

0

0

69
392
103
128,537
90
7,796
3,429
2,855
0
1,245
1,142
806
140

0

8

401
100
38
234
102
66,931
121
5,706

%
CHG

47.4%
40.0%
-5.1%
-45.6%
-100.0%
0.0%

0.0%
-39.1%
105.4%
-77.7%
-68.7%
813.3%
-79.7%
-0.2%
2.3%
0.0%
-32.4%
-57.4%
-67.7%
970.0%
0.0%
10,812.5%
156.6%
383.0%
2,271.1%
-94.4%
500.0%
-21.8%
5,152.1%
-46.2%

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2021

O O O o oo

O OO0 OO0 O0DO0DO0OO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2020

O O O o oo

o O o

[«lNelNelNeNeNeNeNeNeNeNoNeNoe e NeNe Ne el

430

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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2 CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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2 CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

FX Options
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way

CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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ELEC
Y.T.D 2021

560,018
0

2,269

0
91,450
3
12,125
554

168,880,209
307,891,295
49,535,116
7,558,622
533,865,242

ELEC
Y.T.D 2020

1,019,664
0

4,114

0
123,075
11
32,389

220,759,824
308,984,710
62,667,582
0
10,305,821
602,717,937

%
CHG

-41.1%
-5.6%
-27.9%
0.0%
0.0%

-62.0%
-75.1%
-45.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-45.1%

0.0%
-44.8%

0.0%
-25.7%
-12.7%
-62.6%

-23.5%
-0.4%
-21.0%
0.0%
-26.7%
-11.4%
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TOTAL OPTIONS GROUP
Equity Index Options
Interest Rate Options

FX Options

Ag Products Options
Foreign Exchange Options
TOTAL OPTIONS

TOTAL COMBINED
Interest Rate

Equity Index

FX

Foreign Exchange

Ag Products
GRAND TOTAL

Open
Outcry
MAR 2021

0
15,279,728
0
0
0
15,279,728

15,853,960
0
0
0
0
15,853,960

:CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

Open
Outcry
MAR 2020

296,104
21,071,410
939

27,931

0
21,396,384

22,442,904
320,305
947

0

28,468
22,792,624

%
CHG

-100.0%
-27.5%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-28.6%

-29.4%
-100.0%
-100.0%

0.0%
-100.0%
-30.4%

ELEC
MAR 2021

14,560,932
8,918,502
709,038
486,187
598
24,675,257

75,902,801
151,386,990
21,537,481
598
3,267,282
252,095,152

ELEC
MAR 2020

25,846,101
33,026,904
1,316,543
872,384
665
61,062,597

139,687,404
178,991,237
30,794,819
665
4,949,275
354,423,400

%
CHG

-43.7%
-73.0%
-46.1%
-44.3%
-10.1%
-59.6%

-45.7%
-15.4%
-30.1%
-10.1%
-34.0%
-28.9%

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2021

0
40,033,832
0
0
0
40,033,832

41,350,964
0
0
0
0
41,350,964

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2020

1,658,011
60,939,677
4,673
111,590

0
62,713,951

63,559,358
1,691,723
4,709

0

116,300
65,372,090

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.

% ELEC

CHG Y.T.D 2021
-100.0% 39,477,989
-34.3% 22,589,566
-100.0% 1,982,392
-100.0% 1,366,870
0.0% 2,647
-36.2% 65,419,464
-34.9% 191,469,775
-100.0% 347,369,284
-100.0% 51,517,508
0.0% 2,647
-100.0% 8,925,492
-36.7% 599,284,706

ELEC
Y.T.D 2020

60,485,412
67,468,201
3,647,350
2,180,980
3,262
133,785,205

288,228,025
369,470,122
66,314,932
3,262
12,486,801
736,503,142

%
CHG

-34.7%
-66.5%
-45.6%
-37.3%
-18.9%
-51.1%

-33.6%

-6.0%
-22.3%
-18.9%
-28.5%
-18.6%
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